2015 FURROW EURO
AT FURROW FARM
11/21/15

Individual Results

FIN NAME
1. Hunter Cobbley
2. Andyl Layden
3. Sethl Gunter
4. Mike Heffron
5. Tylerl Pasley
6. Zach Wolford
7. Clint Wells
8. Jason Hurst
9. Shelby Heffron
10. Michael Braun
11. Ryan2 Filkins
12. Seanl Supan
13. Andrew Williams
14. Tyler DeMarb
15. Carrie Mack
16. Scott Hussemann
17. Zachary Hutchins
18. ©Noah Smith
19. Marshalll Watson
20. Quinnl Killian
21 Bo Halvorsen
22. Will Bushert
23. Andyl Huette
24. Shannonl Supan
25. Elias Bergman
26. Gwenn Porter
27. Nathan DeMarb
28. Inga Grube
29 Bill Vietti
30. Sophi Allen
31 Sean Larsen
32. Bridget Carius
33. Cate Atkins
34 Kelsey Cleary
35 Ted O'Neil
36 Ben Patty-G'Sell
37 Joe Mussey
38. Paul Bliss
39. Tori Morger
40. Tom Waterson
41. Troyl Halvorsen
42. Advika Kamatar
43. John Neisler
44, Steve Sullivan
45. Ernie Waterson
46. Sarah Mellor
47. Alex Cline
48. Jeremy Siegrist
49. Stevenl Fruendt
50. Merlin Anderson
51 Deanne Dytkiewicz
52. Sebastian Meyer
53. Toddl Searing
54 Melinda Higley
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Age Group

17-20 men

17-20 men

17-20 men

41-50 men

17-20 men

16 and under Men
31-40 men

31-40 men

17-20 men

17-20 men

17-20 men

16 and under Men
31-40 men

17-20 men

21-30 women
31-40 men

16 and under Men
16 and under Men
41-50 men

17-20 men

16 and under Men
16 and under Men
31-40 men

17-20 women

16 and under Men
21-30 women

16 and under Men
31-40 women

51 and over men
16 and under women
21-30 men

21-30 women

16 and under women
17-20 women

51 and over men
16 and under Men
41-50 men

41-50 men

17-20 women
31-40 men

41-50 men

16 and under women
21-30 men

51 and over men
16 and under Men
21-30 women

16 and under Men
16 and under Men
41-50 men

51 and over men
31-40 women

16 and under Men
41-50 men

21-30 women
41-50 men

NUM
134
221
127
202
128
109
193
159
204
136
132
216
192
135
141
209
101
223
167
129
114
203
156
217
110
139
103
155
190
123
145
138
205
207
222
111
172
195
213
164
210
126
214
184
104
142
108
112
165
185
149
105
212
144
171
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29

19.
06.
17.
18.
:52.
:32.
41.
42.
:59.
01.
14.
:28.
36.
40.
15.
42.
:55.
03.
06.
10.
18.
:20.
:26.
:28.
:35.
35.
$41.
42.
51.
02.
08.
08.
09.
18.
122,
:28.
33.
:56.
59.
:20.
:35.
36.
:37.
:57.
05.
:21.
:24.
:30.
46.
59.
04.
08.
11.
11.
:24.
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56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
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90.
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Lyn Bergman
Rachel Wells
Michelle Hutchins
Scott Hutchins
Jimmy Engelhorn
Dennis Killian
Julia Reid

Sami Allen

Brett Endress
Hannah Ludy
Martie Cline

Rob Judd

Carol Pratt
Aidan Killian
Allison Kelly
Emily2 Melick
Erin Cooksey

Zac Nelson
Macie Belle2 Venters
Gabe Hurst

Timl Supan

Susan Dytkiewicz
Tara Payne
Elaine Lagoda
Meg Anderson
Veronica Solomon
Scott Todd

Chadl Atkins
Greg2 Allen
Richard King
Olivia Boone
Megan Tolle
Beckyl Roesner
Alex Dille
Melinda Cheek
Kirby Cheek
Katie Fought
Patrick Fought
Emily Fought
Madelyn Fought

41-50 women

31-40 women

41-50 women

41-50 men

16 and under Men
51 and over men

16 and under women
16 and under women
16 and under Men
16 and under women
41-50 women

31-40 men

51 and over women
16 and under Men
16 and under women
31-40 women

21-30 women

16 and under Men
16 and under women
16 and under Men
41-50 men

51 and over women
41-50 women

51 and over women
51 and over women
31-40 women

41-50 men

41-50 men

41-50 men

51 and over men

16 and under women
31-40 women

41-50 women

16 and under Men
51 and over women
51 and over men

16 and under women
31-40 men

16 and under women
16 and under women

174
194
178
169
113
183
121
120
187
197
177
218
199
107
196
147
143
106
208
220
215
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176
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148
173
206
168
211
116
153
224
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200
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:27.
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:31.
:39.
44 .
14.
:52.
:57.
:57.
58.
58.
:59.
:59.
:40.
:53.
13.
16.
43.
08.
34.
38.
:24.
:24.
17.
:49.
50.
02.
06.
44,
:24.
:37.
:25.
03.
06.
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Age Group Results

AGE GROUP

1. 17-20 men

2. 31-40 men

3. 16 and under Men

4., 41-50 men

5. 21-30 women

6. 51 and over men

NAME

Hunter Cobbley
Andyl Layden
Sethl Gunter
Tylerl Pasley
Shelby Heffron
Michael Braun
Ryan2 Filkins

** TEAM TOTAL **

Clint Wells
Jason Hurst
Andrew Williams
Scott Hussemann
Andyl Huette
Tom Waterson
Rob Judd

** TEAM TOTAL **

Zach Wolford
Seanl Supan
Zachary Hutchins
Noah Smith

Bo Halvorsen
Will Bushert
Elias Bergman

** TEAM TOTAL **

Mike Heffron
Marshalll Watson
Joe Mussey

Paul Bliss

Troyl Halvorsen
Stevenl Fruendt
Toddl Searing

** TEAM TOTAL **

Carrie Mack
Gwenn Porter
Bridget Carius
Sarah Mellor
Melinda Higley
Erin Cooksey
Whitney Ajie

** TEAM TOTAL **

Bill Vietti

Ted O'Neil
Steve Sullivan
Merlin Anderson
Dennis Killian
Richard King
Kirby Cheek

FIN
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13
16
23
40
67

12
17
18
21
22
25

19
37
38
41
49
53

15
26
32
46
54
72
106

29
35
44
50
61
85
91
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31:
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13
15
21

64

12
16
17
19

70

18
30
31
33

116

14
23
27
36
41

141

25
29
35
38
45



10.

11.

12.

16 and under women

31-40 women

41-50 women

51 and over women

21-30 men

17-20 women

** TEAM TOTAL **

Sophi Allen
Cate Atkins
Advika Kamatar
Julia Reid
Sami Allen
Hannah Ludy
Allison Kelly

** TEAM TOTAL **

Inga Grube

Deanne Dytkiewicz
Rachel Wells
Emily2 Melick
Veronica Solomon
Megan Tolle
Laine2 Twanow

** TEAM TOTAL **

Lyn Bergman
Michelle Hutchins
Martie Cline

Tara Payne

Beckyl Roesner
Kirsten Pieper

** TEAM TOTAL **

Carol Pratt
Susan Dytkiewicz
Elaine Lagoda
Meg Anderson
Melinda Cheek

** TEAM TOTAL **
Sean Larsen

John Neisler
David Ghantous
** TEAM TOTAL **
Shannonl Supan
Kelsey Cleary
Tori Morger

Danielle Ludwig

** TEAM TOTAL **
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00
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26
28
34
46
47
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24
39
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